

LAC No. 99/17

20-08-2018

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for DSIIDC who has filed vakalatnama.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

Fresh notice to UOI through DLA(N) be issued, on taking steps, for 20-12-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/20-08-2018