

LAC - 99/17  
Sashi Garg And Ors Vs. UOI And Ors

29.01.2024

Present: None for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Santosh Kumar Singh, PA for R-2/RDD

Sh. Lalit Bathla, S.S.A. for MCD.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Now to come up on 30.07.2024 for further  
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/ 29.01.2024